PLANILHA DE CARGO E SALARIO FUNCIONARIOS - 2023

Qde

N NN P2 -

REFERENCIA 10/2023

CARGO SALARIO
Assistente Social
Coordenador
Técnico Enfermagem 3.301,43
Auxiliar geral diurno 5.470,15
Auxiliar geral noturno 2.626,31

TOTAL GERAL 11.397,89

FERIAS

3.184,39

3.085,56
6.269,95

12 PARC 132 SAL

TOTAL

6.485,82
5.470,15
5.711,87
17.667,84



